
Resultat Norrvalla Nationella 5.8.2012

Tuloslista Norrvalla Nationella 5.8.2012

Varv1 Varv2 summa varv3 summa

Vet. 1 Sillman Markku Manse 34 42 76 36 112

2 Nord Bengt C-94 42 38 80 35 115

3 Björklund Tage C-94 37 35 72 46 118

4 Gädda Elof Botnia 35 39 74 45 119

5 Norrman Karl-Erik MIF 43 39 82 37 119

6 Suonperä Jorma C-94 45 44 89 42 131

7 Sund Christer Botnia 45 48 93 38 131

8 Toivola Yrjö Botnia 54 42 96 50 146

9 Martin Nils Botnia 62 50 112 50 162

10 Andreasson Kari Manse 57 64 121 52 173

11 Backlund Kurt NMG 57 62 119 67 186

Damer 1 Suonperä Monica C-94 32 39 71 37 108

Naiset 2 Sandvik Anki Botnia 38 40 78 34 112

3 Andreasson Annikki Manse 42 35 77 37 114

4 Smeds Carina NMG 32 51 83 40 123

5 Iso-Oja Päivi Botnia 55 38 93 45 138

6 Nyby Gun NMG 61 45 106 46 152

7 Flöjt-Sandberg Sonja Botnia 60 54 114 45 159

8 Nyby Amanda NMG 49 52 101 71 172

9 Sola Hanna Manse 75 63 138 68 206

10 Backlund Siv NMG 75 67 142 77 219

H3 1 Sundell Veli-Pekka Mg-Aces 39 39 78 32 110 S

2 Smeds Kenth NMG 33 40 73 37 110 S

3 Ojala Harri Botnia 33 36 69 43 112

4 Pihlasalo Jouni Mg-Aces 39 30 69 44 113

5 Lehto Juha Mg-Aces 37 41 78 35 113

6 Peltola Pekka Manse 36 42 78 37 115

7 Martin Sören Botnia 41 33 74 42 116

8 Saukko Petri Botnia 39 41 80 42 122

9 Storbacka Johan C-94 44 41 85 38 123

10 Ahonen Mikko Manse 32 51 83 41 124

11 Sandberg Kjell Botnia 47 40 87 39 126

12 Sola Mikko Manse 35 42 77 49 126

13 Rajala Mika Botnia 41 46 87 41 128

14 Kammonen Timo Botnia 42 45 87 42 129

15 Keskitalo Kari MIF 44 46 90 40 130

16 Ottola Janne Manse 44 37 81 51 132

17 Korpi Asta Manse 58 46 104 41 145

18 Hailu Aleksi Manse 47 48 95 52 147

19 Niemelä Esko Manse 49 41 90 58 148

20 Svartbäck Kaj NMG 57 52 109 47 156



H2 1 Vaahtio Tero Mg-Aces 30 30 60 34 94

2 Tasku Juuso Manse 31 33 64 34 98

3 Peltola Matias Manse 44 38 82 31 113

4 Björklund Johan C-94 45 35 80 41 121

5 Fant Peter MIF 47 42 89 35 124

6 Sten Kaj Botnia 43 38 81 43 124

7 Roos Kenneth MIF 40 42 82 44 126

H1 1 Heino Jussi Mg-Aces 30 30 60 30 90

2 Lehtiö Kimmo TaRGS 33 29 62 32 94

3 Lindholm Julius TaRGS 33 36 69 29 98

4 Ahlberg Tom Botnia 31 37 68 30 98

5 Sillman Aki SMGK 31 39 70 31 101

6 Pessi Aapo Manse 38 39 77 28 105

7 Röj Matias Botnia 31 36 67 38 105

8 Haapanen Jari TuRGS 38 37 75 35 110

FINAALIKIERROS/FINALVARV

1 Peltola Matias 28

2 Tasku Juuso 32 S

3 Lindholm Julius 32 S

Heino Jussi 33

Lehtiö Kimmo 33

Sillman Aki 34

Ojala Harri 34

Vaahtio Tero 35

Pessi Aapo 35

Björklund Tage 37

Ahlberg Tom 38

Haapanen Jari 38

Sillman Markku 38

Smeds Kenth 39

Nord Bengt 39

Sundell Veli-Pekka 41

Andreasson Annikki 48

Suonperä Monica 53

Röj Matias

Sandvik Anki


